CLAIMS BOARD ANNUAL SUMMARY - 2017

MONTH CLAIMS CLAIMS CLAIMS CLAIMS CLAIMS CLAIMS ANMOUNT ANOUNT
FILED REJECTED | DECIDED DENIED PAID RECOM. PAID RECOM.
January 4 2 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00
February 7 3 ] 4 5 0 $8,502.00 $0.00
March 6 4 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 |
April 4 1 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00
May 5 1 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00
June 4 1 13 13 4] 0 $0.00 $0.00
July 3 0 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00
August 4 1 0 ] 0 0 $0.00 $0.00
September 2 1 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00
October 7 1 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00
November 4 2 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00
December 0 0 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00
TOTALS: 50 17 22 17 5 0 $8,502.00 $0.00




2017 Paid Claims - State of Wisconsin Claims Board

Decision Claimant Company Claim Type Agency Amount
Date Name Narme Agency Recom. Appropriation Paid
02/01/2017
Fouts Other DOA Deny 20.505(7)(a)} $3,429.00
Ross Feesflicenses/Permits/Titles DOT 20.395(5)(cq) $3,286.00
Welke Auto DNR 20.370(4)(ma) $1,277.00
Wissmueller Auto DOC 20.410{t}a) $500.00
Le Bourgeois Other DOC Pay 20.410{t)(a) $10.00
Mecting Total $8,502.00
2017 Paid Total $8,502.00
2017 Paid Claims Page I of 1



2017Demed Clazms -.S.’iate of Wlsconsm Clalms Board

Decision Date Claimant Name Company Name Claim Type Agency Agency Recom. Amount
02/01/2017
Lucwig Property Damage/Loss DOT Deny $16,700.00
Haood Property Damage/Loss DOC Deny $221.29
Brown Property Damage/Loss DOC Deny $44.00
Bowen Property Damage/Loss DOC deny $284.31
Meeting Total $17,249.60
06/21/2017
Burgess Property Damage/Loss DOC Deny $116.03
Brown Property Damage/l.oss pOC Deny $30.00
Bowen Property Damage/Loss DOC $1,714.89
Brown Property Damage/Loss poOC deny $16.23
Wilson Property Damage/Loss DOC Deny $65.00
Sizemore Property Damage/Loss DoC Deny $162.90
Gary Property Damage/l.oss Doc Deny $102.11
Head Property Damagefl.oss DoC Deny $161.59
Buford Property Damage/Loss boC Deny $210.00
Taylor Property Damage/Loss DOC Deny $76.49
Tyler Property Damage/Loss DHS Deny $8,256.53
Robinson Property Damage/Loss DOC $41.76
Williams Property Damage/Loss DOC Deny $209.95
Meeting Total $11,166.48
2017 Denied Claims Page 1 of 2



Decision Date Claimant Name Company Name Claim Type Agency Agency Recom. Amount

2017 Denied Total $28,416.08

2017 Denied Claims Page 2 of' 2



